5502 Timberlea Blvd. Mississauga, ON Canada  L4W 2T7 • Toll Free: 1 877 226-3369 (CAMDEN9)
Tel: (905) 366-3377 • Fax: (905) 366-3378 • E-mail: info@camdencontrols.com • www.camdencontrols.com
FEATURES
ELECTRIFIED LOCKS,
RELAYS & TIMERS
R
ES
TR

LOCK
CX-247
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CX-247-12: 7 DAY TIMER - 12V
CX-247-24: 7 DAY TIMER - 24V
CX-247H-12: 7 DAY TIMER WITH FIRST-MAN-IN-FUNCTION - 12V
CX-247H-24: 7 DAY TIMER WITH FIRST-MAN-IN-FUNCTION - 24V